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Elektro - Kettenzug mit Haken- oder Ösenaufhängung und Direktsteuerung
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Typ Tragfähigkeit in kg nach FEM
Hubge-

schwindig-
keit

Anzahl der 
Ketten-
stränge

Ketten-
größe

Motor-
leistung

3x400V
50 Hz

Gewicht 
mit 3 m 

Hub
1 Bm 
(M3)

1 Am 
(M4)

2m 
(M5)

3m 
(M6)

4m 
(M7) m/min mm kW A kg

T-GCHO 250/1NF 250 200 160 125 100 8/2 1 4 x 12,3 0,36/0,9 2,7/3,0 17

T-GCHO 250/2NF 500 400 320 250 200 4/1 2 4 x 12,3 0,36/0,9 2,7/3,0 19

T-GCHO 500/1NF 500 400 320 250 200 8/2 1 5 x 15,3 0,72/0,18 2,9/3,0 18

T-GCHO 500/2NF 1.000 800 630 500 400 4/1 2 5 x 15,3 0,72/0,18 2,9/3,0 20

T-GCHO 1000/1NF 1.000 800 630 500 400 8/2 1 7 x 22 1,45/0,36 4,0/3,0 46

T-GCHO 1000/2NF 2.000 1.600 1.250 1.000 800 4/1 2 7 x 22 1,45/0,36 6,0/3,0 51


